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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 OTIP https://www.linkedin.com/company/ontario-teachers-insurance-plan/Canada 781 145 18.57%
2 HUB International Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/hub-international-canada/Canada 654 87 13.30%
3 People Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/people-corporation/Canada 713 79 11.08%
4 Gore Mutual Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/gore-mutual-insurance/Canada 603 58 9.62%
5 Cowan Insurance Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cowan-insurance-group/Canada 509 48 9.43%
6 Billyard Insurance Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/billyard-insurance-brokers/Canada 682 57 8.36%
7 SGI CANADA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgicanada/Canada 511 39 7.63%
8 Lussier https://www.linkedin.com/company/lussier/Canada 601 42 6.99%
9 Global Excel Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-excel-management-inc-/Canada 779 54 6.93%

10 Marsh Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/marsh-canada-limited/Canada 917 61 6.65%
11 Northbridge Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/northbridge-insurance/Canada 887 56 6.31%
12 ClaimsPro https://www.linkedin.com/company/claimspro-lp/Canada 773 35 4.53%
13 Pacific Blue Cross https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacificbluecross/Canada 538 17 3.16%
14 Johnson Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearejohnson/Canada 508 10 1.97%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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